
Village Of North Utica 

Residential 

Garbage/Recycling/Bulk Item/Yard Waste 

Pickup Schedule For 2019 

Everything needs to be out to the curb by 6am on your service day 

-----------------------------------------------------------------     ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                        January                                                                                       July 
Dec. 31, 2018 Monday….. Garbage & Recycle                                            July  1, Monday…………..Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste 

January   7, Monday…….Garbage, Bulk Item                                           July  8, Monday…………..Garbage, Bulk Item 

January 14, Monday…….Garbage & Recycle                                            July 15, Monday…………..Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste 

January 21, Monday…….Garbage, Bulk Item                                           July 22, Monday…………..Garbage, Bulk Item 

January 28, Monday…….Garbage & Recycle                                            July 29, Monday…………..Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                             

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------       ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                February                                                                                  August 
                                      

February   4, Monday……Garbage, Bulk Item                                         August   5, Monday………... Garbage, Bulk Item  

February 11, Monday……Garbage & Recycle                                          August 12, Monday………...Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste  

February 18, Monday……Garbage, Bulk Item                                         August 19, Monday………... Garbage, Bulk Item 

February 25, Monday ….. Garbage & Recycle                                          August 26, Monday………... Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------       ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                 March                                                                                    September                                                    

March   4, Monday……….Garbage, Bulk Item                                         September  3,  Tuesday……. Garbage, Bulk Item 

March 11, Monday……….Garbage & Recycle                                          September  9, Monday……. Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste   

March 18, Monday……….Garbage, Bulk Item                                         September 16, Monday……. Garbage, Bulk Item 

March 25, Monday……….Garbage & Recycle            September 23, Monday……. Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste  

              September 30, Monday……  Garbage, Bulk Item 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------       ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                 April                                                                                        October 

April   1, Monday………… Garbage, Bulk Item                                       October   7, Monday………. Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste 

April   8, Monday................ Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste                 October   14, Monday…….… Garbage, Bulk Item 

April 15, Monday ...……… Garbage, Bulk Item                                       October   21, Monday………. Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste 

April 22, Monday.................Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste           October   28, Monday…….…Garbage,  Bulk Item 

April 29, Monday………… Garbage, Bulk Item                                                                                                                           

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------       ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                   May                                                                                       November 
May   6, Monday………….Garbage  Recycle & Yard Waste                    November   4, Monday…….   Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste  

May 13, Monday………. .  Garbage, Bulk Item                   November  11, Monday…….  Garbage, Bulk Item  

May 20, Monday………….Garbage  Recycle & Yard Waste                    November  18,   Monday…… Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste 

May 28, Tuesday …………Garbage, Bulk Item                                        November  25, Monday…….  Garbage, Bulk Item 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------       ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                  June                                                                                       December 
 June  3,  Monday…………Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste                    December    2, Monday….....   Garbage, Recycle       

 June 10, Monday…………Garbage, Bulk Item                                          December    9, Monday…….   Garbage, Bulk Item  

 June 17, Monday………… Garbage, Recycle & Yard Waste                    December   16, Monday……. Garbage, Recycle  

 June 24, Monday………… Garbage, Bulk Item                                          December   23, Monday……. Garbage,Bulk Item  

           December   30, Monday…….  Garbage, Recycle     

 
                

Please have everything out at the curb by 6am on your service day.  You may leave up to one 95-gallon 

container for trash pickup at the curb weekly.  One 95-gallon container may be left at the curb for recycle 

EVERY OTHER week as noted above. One Bulk Item is allowed EVERY OTHER week as noted above.  

A list of acceptable bulk items is available at the Village Office and on the Village website: www.utica-il.gov . 

Additional bags of trash may be left at the curb however a sticker must be applied to each additional bag.   

ALL yard waste bags must also have a sticker. Stickers are available at the Village Office for $1.00 each.  

Yard waste pickup will be available from April 8, 2019 through November 18, 2019. 
   

http://www.utica-il.gov/

